
 
 

HiSET Practice Test Dates for 2023 
 

 

 

The practice tests for HiSET (the High School Equivalency Test) are administered  
at Keene Community Education. Tests are in 5 subjects. Reading, science, and social 
studies are given during the first administration, math and writing during the second.  

All tests are paper-based.  
Scores are emailed to testers the Monday following the test date. 

 

 

 
2023 Dates 

Friday, January 13 & Friday, January 20 
Friday, February 3 & Friday, February 10 

Friday, March 3 & Friday, March 10 

Friday, April 14 & Friday, April 21 

Friday, May 5 & Friday, May 12 
Friday, June 2 & Friday, June 9 

 

 

1:00 PM– 4:00 PM Both Days 
 
        

Cost and Required Identification: 
Practice tests cost $5.00 per subject. Payment may be made prior to the testing days  

or on the day of testing. Keene Community Education accepts cash or money orders only. 
A government-issued photo ID is required to register and to be admitted on the day of testing 
such as a passport, driver’s license, or non-driver’s state ID. A birth certificate or a student ID 

are not accepted forms of identification.  
 
 

 

 
 

Location: Jonathan Daniels School Building, entrance B2 
227 Maple Avenue 
Keene, NH 03431 

Call 603-357-0088 or visit the KCE website: keenecommunityed.org  


